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ASHAA Class 1A,2A,3A State Meet - 4/30/2004 to 5/1/2004

Troy State University Track/Soccer Complex
Troy, AL, USA
Meet Program

Event  58   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 1A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 10:30 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

AlsfdCason, Brandon ______1
HazelwoodKoger, Akeem ______2
LoachapokaRichardson, William ______3
HazelwoodNance, Rod ______4
CourtlandRicks, Michael ______5
AlsfdPalmer, Atravis ______6
AddisonHammack, Zach ______7
SectionChapman, Travis ______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
SectionAkins, Blake ______1
CourtlandJohnson Jr., Willie ______2
HazelwoodNance, Ken ______3
CourtlandDraper, Rodney ______4
LoachapokaEdwards, Mase ______5
LoachapokaManifee, Donteg ______6
AddisonHand, Ross ______7
AddisonParker, Chase ______8

Event  59   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 2A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 10:30 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Red BayHellums, Byron ______1
Sand RockRollins, Dustin ______2
BillingsleyBailey, Terrel ______3
Red BayAldridge, Daryl ______4
VincentClancy, Tracey ______5
VincentWallace, Josh ______6
ClevelandBarfield, Sonny ______7
MARBHolloway, Raymond ______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
WeaverMichaels, Brian ______1
WesbrookArnold, Kerr ______2
Cold SpringsTolbert, Nick ______3
Cold SpringsRoden, Steven ______4
ClevelandWatson, Andrew ______5
AltamontBos, Taylor ______6
TannerDonoho, Tyler ______7
FalkvilleHenderson, Josh ______8

Event  60   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 3A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 10:30 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

RogersOldham, Logan ______1
WinstonAlford, Kyle ______2
Holly PondMaddox, Patrick ______3
TRMHGomez, Antonio ______4
LAUDAdams, Trey ______5
LincolnRivers, Daniel ______6
Catholic MontgoMullis, Scott ______7
Holly PondBlack, Ryan ______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
OneontaJones, Jake ______1
RogersRussell, Shane ______2
SheffieldThompson, Vic ______3
LincolnCaldwell, Jamarcus ______4
TRMHFountain, Skylar ______5
SheffieldYoung, Jamal ______6
West MorganMason, Marva ______7
LEEDBeard, Jonathan ______8

Event  1   Boys Shot Put 1A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 11:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

AddisonWillingham, Wes ______1
MeekJohnson, Clay ______2
Cedar BlufHayes, Austin ______3
AlsfdTaylor, Beau ______4
A.L. JohnsonJohnson, Aymar ______5
LoachapokaFlood, Carl ______6
SectionVaughn, Kyle ______7
ApplachianGargus, Ashley ______8
Cedar BlufHenderson, T.J. ______9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
BrilliantGibbs, Joseph ______1
VinaMasser, Kenny ______2
HazelwoodMears, Jospeh ______3
AddisonRooks, Abe ______4
RaglandSt. John, Riley ______5
BrilliantThompson, Derek ______6
LoachapokaHart, Corey ______7

Event  32   Boys Pole Vault 1A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 11:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

AddisonWhitfield, Jake ______1
AddisonParker, Chase ______2
DonohoMiller, Geoff ______3
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ASHAA Class 1A,2A,3A State Meet - 4/30/2004 to 5/1/2004

Troy State University Track/Soccer Complex
Troy, AL, USA
Meet Program

Event  86   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 11:30 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

ASt Jude ______1
AA.L. Johnson ______2
ACedar Bluf ______3
AHazelwood ______4
AAlsfd ______5
AGaylesville ______6
ARagland ______7
ASkyline ______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
ASection ______1
ACourtland ______2
AAddison ______3
ALoachapoka ______4
AFHS ______5
AAutaugaville ______6
AParrish ______7
APhillips ______8

Event  88   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 2A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 11:30 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

AOhatchee ______1
ARed Bay ______2
ACalera ______3
ATanner ______4
ACold Springs ______5
AFalkville ______6
AWesbrook ______7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
AMARB ______1
ACherokee ______2
AHoly Family ______3
AVincent ______4
ARandolf ______5
ACleveland ______6
AWeaver ______7

Event  90   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 3A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 11:30 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

ALamar County ______1
ALaFayette ______2
AColbert ______3
ATRMH ______4
ARogers ______5
ASCHS ______6
AHolly Pond ______7
ACatholic Montgom ______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
ALanett ______1
ASardis ______2
AWS Neal ______3
AMIHS ______4
ASheffield ______5
AOneonta ______6
ALAUD ______7
ALincoln ______8

Event  74   Boys 1600 Meter Run 1A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 12:30 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

WoodvilleEastman, Jerry ______1
BelgreenDobbs, Josh ______2
AlsfdLilly, Bobby ______3
PhillipsTittle, Brett ______4
AlsfdSmith, Sylvester ______5
PhillipsHallman, Kerry ______6
ReeltownBenson, Tae ______7
A.L. JohnsonCoats, Antjuan ______8
ReeltownDavis, Jeff ______9
BelgreenCansier, Andrew ______10
VinaGray, Aaron ______11
LoachapokaHutchinson, Bruce ______12
PhillipsMcCarrier, Adam ______13
AddisonWaid, Patrick ______14
DonohoNelson, Drew ______15
SkylineWest, Jeremy ______16
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ASHAA Class 1A,2A,3A State Meet - 4/30/2004 to 5/1/2004

Troy State University Track/Soccer Complex
Troy, AL, USA
Meet Program

Event  76   Boys 1600 Meter Run 2A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 12:30 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

FalkvilleEdge, Robbie ______1
AltamontTaylor, Brooks ______2
HattonHallmark, Derrick ______3
HattonYarbrough, Cain ______4
RandolfBain, Jacob ______5
AltamontKennedy, Trey ______6
TannerHaines, John ______7
Sand RockRasmussen, Jonathan ______8
CaleraDowdell, Gerald ______9
VincentJantz, Jeff ______10
HattonWilbank, Matt ______11
North Sand MCorbett, JC ______12
AltamontMiree, Kyser ______13
MARBLocke, Jordan ______14
BillingsleyPilot, Hunter ______15
MARBLyons, Dakota ______16

Event  78   Boys 1600 Meter Run 3A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 12:30 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Holly PondKing, Jordan ______1
Mont AcademyCampbell, Wallace ______2
RogersPutman, Ben ______3
OneontaBarnett, Daivd ______4
RandolphGlenn, Andrew ______5
Mont AcademyMardre, George ______6
LEEDPowell, Ralph ______7
LEEDCordts, Tim ______8
ELKMMiller, Austin ______9
AshvilleHernandez, Victor ______10
Mont AcademyWeiss, John Ward ______11
DadevilleCox, Irvin ______12
WS NealBiddle, Shon ______13
WinstonHendrix, Eric ______14
DadevilleHaddox, Curtis ______15
SpringvilleColden, Ceaser ______16

Event  3   Boys Shot Put 2A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 12:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

WeaverStiles, Time ______1
MARBGibson, Derrick ______2
Red BayAldridge, Daryl ______3
AltamontStump, Richard ______4
WeaverMaddox, Zac ______5
GWHSWisham, Kyle ______6
CaleraBaker, Tim ______7
AltamontSellers, Woodson ______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
MARBWarren, Chris ______1
Sand RockYarbrough, Jared ______2
OhatcheeCook, Fritz ______3
TannerAdams, Thomas ______4
South LamarAtweart, Josh ______5
Sand RockPearson, Josh ______6
PisgahSchultz, Bradley ______7
JB PennSansing, Chris ______8

Event  20   Boys Triple Jump 1A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 12:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

AddisonParker, Caleb ______1
CourtlandMason, Quinton ______2
HazelwoodNance, Rod ______3
CourtlandGoode, Marquish ______4
CourtlandJohnson Jr., Willie ______5
LoachapokaHart, Corey ______6
HazelwoodGarner, Marvin ______7
HazelwoodGarner, Demetrius ______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Cedar BlufClifton, Mark ______1
Paint RockAbsher, Ryan ______2
AddisonHand, Ross ______3
Cedar BlufWilson, Matt ______4
AddisonFisher, Mark ______5
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ASHAA Class 1A,2A,3A State Meet - 4/30/2004 to 5/1/2004

Troy State University Track/Soccer Complex
Troy, AL, USA
Meet Program

Event  28   Boys High Jump 2A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 12:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

LoachapokaWebb, U ______1
VincentKelley, Derrione ______2
AltamontWilliams, Larry ______3
TannerBeverly, Alexander ______4
RandolfKnight, Ezekial ______5
WeaverLandum, Terrance ______6
MARBJennings, Jeremiah ______7
Sand RockWhite, Jonathan ______8
CaleraDowdell, Glynn ______9
FalkvilleSewell, Cody ______10
AltamontLacey, Spencer ______11
TannerYarbrough, Dez ______12
AltamontDale, Louis ______13
Cold SpringsMiller, Nathan ______14
TannerLangford, Reshard ______15

Event  38   Boys 100 Meter Dash 1A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 1:30 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

AddisonParker, Caleb ______1
HazelwoodSykes, Robert ______2
A.L. JohnsonFritts, Keon ______3
CourtlandRicks, Michael ______4
CourtlandDraper, Rodney ______5
LoachapokaMitchell, Aaron ______6
AlsfdYoung, Kevin ______7
ParrishTucker, Buddy ______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
CourtlandStover, Pierre ______1
RaglandEstes, Sheldon ______2
A.L. JohnsonCoats, Antjuan ______3
LoachapokaRay, Monta ______4
A.L. JohnsonMcghee, Michael ______5
St JudeSchofield, Derron ______6
Cedar BlufClifton, R.J. ______7
ParrishHowse, Josh ______8

Event  40   Boys 100 Meter Dash 2A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 1:30 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

CaleraDemoss, Wendell ______1
CaleraWatkins, Kevin ______2
CaleraBurns, Wayne ______3
TannerLangford, Reshard ______4
TannerPowers, Ryan ______5
TannerYarbrough, Dez ______6
WesbrookHamilton, Josh ______7
MARBJennings, Jeremiah ______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
BillingsleyCaver, Joey ______1
Cold SpringsSprinks, Aaron ______2
Holy FamilyFikes, Antonio ______3
BillingsleyDeramus, Deon ______4
RandolfWinston, Maurice ______5
VincentKelley, Darnell ______6
RandolfHouston, Rod ______7
CherokeeHoliday, U ______8

Event  42   Boys 100 Meter Dash 3A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 1:30 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

MIHSDawson, Michael ______1
SheffieldKing, Denarris ______2
Catholic MontgoHouse, Dwight ______3
TRMHJones, Michael ______4
SheffieldBlankenship, Bill ______5
SulligentJohnson, Rashad ______6
SpringvilleWilson, Jeremy ______7
DadevilleStroud, Maurice ______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Holly PondRaines, Daniel ______1
RogersThigpen, Heath ______2
OneontaMostella, Anthony ______3
SCHSTerrell, Lakendrick ______4
WS NealDaniels, Mario ______5
SCHSMitchell, Marco ______6
WS NealMcCreary, Jarrod ______7
LaFayetteBurns, James ______8
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Troy State University Track/Soccer Complex
Troy, AL, USA
Meet Program

Event  6   Boys Shot Put 3A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 2:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

RogersThorn, Seth ______1
SardisStone, Slade ______2
TRMHPreyer, Demetrius ______3
WINHVickery, Will ______4
RogersNash, Matt ______5
DanvillePinchon, Patrick ______6
Mont AcademyKropa, Kenny ______7
WS NealJohnson, Chris ______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
LincolnPearson, Demetrius ______1
OneontaHurtado, Miquel ______2
DadevilleCurry, Orlandous ______3
AshvilleBrowning, Jim ______4
AlabamaWarren, Branden ______5
ColbertThompson, Brian ______6
Holly PondSmith, Byron ______7
Lamar CountyReese, Jarrod ______8

Event  22   Boys Triple Jump 2A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 2:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

WesbrookHamilton, Josh ______1
PisgahPeck, Slade ______2
Cold SpringsMiller, Nathan ______3
RandolfKnight, Ezekial ______4
BillingsleyDeramus, Deon ______5
RandolfKimbel, Lionel ______6
VincentOdems, James ______7
CaleraDowdell, Glynn ______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Red BayColburn, Brandon ______1
TannerGarth, Curtis ______2
HattonNicols, Dakota ______3
Cold SpringsSmith, Nick ______4
Sand RockWhite, Jonathan ______5
FalkvilleSewell, Cody ______6

Event  30   Boys High Jump 3A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 2:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Good HopeWalling, Nick ______1
LincolnRivers, Antonio ______2
RogersStutts, Daniel ______3
Good HopeCrure, Justin ______4
TRMHGomez, Antonio ______5
TRMHJackson, Damian ______6
SheffieldThompson, Vic ______7
TRMHPaul, Trey ______8
RogersHines, Ricky ______9
DadevilleHutcherson, Trent ______10
SCHSFoster, Larry ______11
SCHSWilliams, Trey ______12
DanvilleWilson, Casey ______13
LanettFloyd, Antron ______14
SardisSmith, Dustin ______15
WinstonAlford, Kyle ______16

Event  34   Boys Pole Vault 2A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 2:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Sand RockFleming, Jordy ______1
Sand RockFerguson, Justin ______2
Sand RockWhite, Jonathan ______3
Cold SpringsMcClendon, Brandon ______4
AltamontBowell, John Scott ______5

Event  50   Boys 400 Meter Dash 1A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 2:30 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Cedar BlufLangley, Brandon ______1
LoachapokaMitchell, Aaron ______2
AlsfdFlowers, Darrius ______3
VinaMcCatley, Patrick ______4
St JudeCrawford, Jason ______5
HazelwoodPettway, Antares ______6
HazelwoodMcCoy, Cam ______7
WoodvilleUpton, Aaron ______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
WoodvilleHolt, Blake ______1
VerbenaWhittle, Chris ______2
AlsfdHolley, Chris ______3
CourtlandJohnson Jr., Willie ______4
AlsfdPalmer, Atravis ______5
HazelwoodMadden, Cadarius ______6
A.L. JohnsonMcghee, Michael ______7
WoodvilleMaynard, Justin ______8
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Troy State University Track/Soccer Complex
Troy, AL, USA
Meet Program

Event  52   Boys 400 Meter Dash 2A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 2:30 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

BillingsleyDeramus, Deon ______1
CaleraBice, Justin ______2
Red BayColburn, Brandon ______3
FalkvilleEdge, Shane ______4
VincentKelley, Derrione ______5
ClevelandMorton, Jacob ______6
TannerBeverly, Alexander ______7
BillingsleyDavis, Adrian ______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
North Sand MHart, Robert ______1
RandolfKnight, Ezekial ______2
Holy FamilyMatthews, Brandon ______3
AltamontHendricks, Elias ______4
VincentOdems, James ______5
WesbrookBullard, Paul ______6
PVHSJackson, Doug ______7
MARBFlourney, John Allen ______8

Event  54   Boys 400 Meter Dash 3A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 2:30 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

LincolnRivers, Antonio ______1
WINHFord, Ryan ______2
RogersPutman, Ben ______3
LincolnCaldwell, Jamarcus ______4
MIHSBorden, Justin ______5
OneontaCoffey, Lucas ______6
SardisBurns, Brandon ______7
LampGillepsie, Nick ______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Catholic MontgoMullis, Scott ______1
SCHSWatkins, Laberan ______2
SheffieldCarroll, Chris ______3
DadevilleStroud, Maurice ______4
TRMHPaul, Trey ______5
SheffieldArmstead, Brandon ______6
LincolnRivers, Daniel ______7
DARAllen, Chase ______8

Event  98   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 3:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

ADonoho ______1A
ACedar Bluf ______2A
ACourtland ______3A
AAlsfd ______4A
ASkyline ______4B
APhillips ______5A
ABelgreen ______6A
AWoodville ______7A
AAddison ______8A

Event  24   Boys Triple Jump 3A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

SulligentTruelove, Junior ______1
LEEDTaylor, Jonathan ______2
West MorganMason, Marva ______3
LAUDWatkins, Shawn ______4
LaFayetteWhite, Kelvin ______5
TRMHJackson, Damian ______6
LincolnCaldwell, Jamarcus ______7
TRMHGomez, Antonio ______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
HancevilleBaker, Bobby ______1
Holly PondEasterwood, Bailey ______2
WS NealThomas, Cecil ______3
WS NealKiser, Calvin ______4
LincolnChandler, Antwan ______5
SardisSmith, Dustin ______6
SheffieldYoung, Terrance ______7
SulligentHollis, Leon ______8

Event  26   Boys High Jump 1A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

HazelwoodMcCoy, Cam ______1
CourtlandMason, Quinton ______2
BrilliantWilliams, Brian ______3
PhillipsTaylor, Josh ______4
AlsfdPalmer, Atravis ______5
CourtlandGoode, Marquish ______6
CourtlandOrr, Kenneth ______7



C.F.P.I. Timing & Data - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 7
ASHAA Class 1A,2A,3A State Meet - 4/30/2004 to 5/1/2004

Troy State University Track/Soccer Complex
Troy, AL, USA
Meet Program

Event  44   Boys 200 Meter Dash 1A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 4:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

AlsfdWilliams, Chris ______1
FHSGetts, Vance ______2
HazelwoodPettway, Antares ______3
CourtlandDraper, Rodney ______4
St JudeSchofield, Derron ______5
GaylesvilleJames, Nick ______6
Cedar BlufClifton, R.J. ______7
AddisonHolt, Michael ______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
AddisonParker, Caleb ______1
RaglandBrock, Jamal ______2
AlsfdYoung, Kevin ______3
LoachapokaRay, Monta ______4
A.L. JohnsonMcghee, Michael ______5
HazelwoodSykes, Robert ______6
AlsfdHolley, Chris ______7
ParrishHowse, Josh ______8

Event  46   Boys 200 Meter Dash 2A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 4:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

CaleraDemoss, Wendell ______1
MARBJennings, Jeremiah ______2
VincentKelley, Darnell ______3
TannerLangford, Reshard ______4
BillingsleyDeramus, Deon ______5
TannerYarbrough, Dez ______6
RandolfWinston, Maurice ______7
CaleraBurns, Wayne ______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
RandolfHouston, Rod ______1
VincentOdems, James ______2
AltamontHendricks, Elias ______3
TannerPowers, Ryan ______4
Holy FamilyFikes, Antonio ______5
BillingsleyDavis, Adrian ______6
VincentKelley, Derrione ______7
Red BayHellums, Byron ______8

Event  48   Boys 200 Meter Dash 3A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 4:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

WS NealAlexander, Jonathan ______1
RogersThigpen, Heath ______2
Catholic MontgoHause, Dwight ______3
LaFayetteBurns, James ______4
OneontaMostella, Anthony ______5
DadevilleStroud, Maurice ______6
WS NealDaniels, Mario ______7
SardisTerrell, Blake ______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Holly PondRaines, Daniel ______1
SheffieldArmstead, Brandon ______2
SCHSMitchell, Marco ______3
SCHSTerrell, Lakendrick ______4
MIHSThomas, Pierre ______5
SpringvilleWilliamson, Jeremy ______6
SulligentJohnson, Rashad ______7
TRMHJones, Michael ______8

Event  100   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 2A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 5:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

AJB Penn ______1A
AMars Hill ______2A
ACleveland ______3A
ACalera ______3B
AAltamont ______4A
AWesbrook ______4B
AFalkville ______5A
AWhite Plains ______5B
AHatton ______6A
ARandolf ______7A
ASand Rock ______8A

Event  62   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 1A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 5:30 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

SectionAkins, Blake ______1
HazelwoodWilliams, Paris ______2
LoachapokaMitchell, Aaron ______3
CourtlandDraper, Rodney ______4
AlsfdWilliams, Brian ______5
PhillipsEdward, Allen ______6
AddisonHammack, Zach ______7
AddisonWhitaker, Lance ______8



C.F.P.I. Timing & Data - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 8
ASHAA Class 1A,2A,3A State Meet - 4/30/2004 to 5/1/2004

Troy State University Track/Soccer Complex
Troy, AL, USA
Meet Program

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  62   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 1A)
Paint RockRousseau, Michael ______1
Cedar BlufLong, Joseph ______2
HazelwoodNance, Ken ______3
CourtlandJohnson Jr., Willie ______4
CourtlandRicks, Michael ______5
AlsfdHill, Ricky ______6
LoachapokaRichardson, William ______7
LoachapokaEdwards, Mase ______8

Event  64   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 2A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 5:30 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

ClevelandHall, Spencer ______1
BillingsleyDavis, Adrian ______2
WesbrookBurton, Jeremy ______3
Red BayAldridge, Daryl ______4
RandolfKimbel, Lionel ______5
WesbrookArnold, Kerr ______6
Red BayMitchell, Nick ______7
VincentClancy, Tracey ______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
JB PennMartin, Shane ______1
ClevelandBarfield, Sonny ______2
BillingsleyBailey, Terrel ______3
TannerNelson, Jonathan ______4
Cold SpringsRoden, Steven ______5
AltamontLacey, Spencer ______6
TannerDonoho, Tyler ______7
VincentWallace, Josh ______8

Event  66   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 3A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 5:30 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

RogersOldham, Logan ______1
West MorganMason, Marva ______2
SheffieldCarroll, Chris ______3
LincolnCaldwell, Jamarcus ______4
DadevilleGreathouse, Josh ______5
TRMHBarton, Gerald ______6
SheffieldHines, Anthony ______7
OneontaWalker, Stephen ______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
DadevilleSmith, Terrance ______1
Good HopeFige, Jarrod ______2
TRMHFountain, Skylar ______3
TRMHGomez, Antonio ______4
LAUDAdams, Trey ______5
LEEDBeard, Jonathan ______6
RogersRussell, Shane ______7
OneontaJones, Jake ______8

Event  102   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 3A
Friday 4/30/2004 - 6:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

AOneonta ______1A
ADAR ______1B
ALincoln ______2A
ARandolph ______2B
ALEED ______3A
ALamp ______3B
ADadeville ______4A
AWS Neal ______4B
AMont Academy ______5A
AHolly Pond ______5B
AAshville ______6A
ARogers ______6B
AWINH ______7A
ALanett ______7B
ATRMH ______8A

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw 2A
Saturday 5/1/2004 - 10:30 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Red BayClint, Garrison ______1
CaleraGoday, Manny ______2
Red BayAldridge, Daryl ______3
WeaverMaddox, Zac ______4
Sand RockPearson, Josh ______5
CaleraRay, Nick ______6
Sand RockKruckenberg, Rusty ______7
GWHSWisham, Kyle ______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
BillingsleyBean, Corey ______1
MARBGibson, Derrick ______2
TannerAdams, Thomas ______3
Sand RockRollins, Dustin ______4
CaleraBaker, Tim ______5
JB PennSansing, Chris ______6
WeaverBullock, Devin ______7
OhatcheeCook, Fritz ______8
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Event  18   Boys Long Jump 3A
Saturday 5/1/2004 - 10:30 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

LAUDWatkins, Shawn ______1
WS NealAlexander, Jonathan ______2
Holly PondMaddox, Patrick ______3
LincolnRivers, Daniel ______4
DadevilleStroud, Maurice ______5
LaFayetteWhite, Kelvin ______6
LEEDMitchell, Ernest ______7
TRMHGomez, Antonio ______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
SardisSmith, Dustin ______1
MIHSThomas, Pierre ______2
OneontaMostella, Anthony ______3
TRMHFountain, Skylar ______4
LanettFloyd, Antron ______5
West MorganMason, Marva ______6
SheffieldArmstead, Brandon ______7
LEEDLockhart, Jamal ______8

Event  68   Boys 800 Meter Run 1A
Saturday 5/1/2004 - 11:30 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

HazelwoodNance, Rod ______1A
Cedar BlufWarden, Kyle ______1B
CourtlandKey, Labraindon ______2A
WoodvilleTaylor, Tevis ______2B
PhillipsTittle, Brett ______3A
AddisonWaid, Patrick ______3B
AlsfdLilly, Bobby ______4A
VerbenaWhittle, Chris ______4B
WoodvilleEastman, Jerry ______5A
AlsfdClark, Chris ______5B
St JudeCrawford, Jason ______6A
St JudeHudgens, Timothy ______6B
PhillipsMontgomery, Ricky ______7A
CourtlandClark, Quinton ______7B
AlsfdSmith, Sylvester ______8A
A.L. JohnsonHinton, Jesse ______8B

Event  70   Boys 800 Meter Run 2A
Saturday 5/1/2004 - 11:30 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Mars HillGossett, Daniel ______1A
MARBLocke, Justin ______1B
HattonNicols, Dakota ______2A
Red BayParker, Jason ______2B
AltamontPatton, Quin ______3A
Sand RockAdams, Cody ______3B
FalkvilleEdge, Robbie ______4A
FalkvilleMcNatt, Johnathan ______4B
HattonYarbrough, Cain ______5A
ClevelandMorton, Jacob ______5B
RandolfBain, Jacob ______6A
Sand RockRasmussen, Jonathan ______6B
Mars HillPhillips, Michael ______7A
MARBLocke, Jordan ______7B
RandolfJohnson, Michael ______8A
BillingsleyHopkins, Zac ______8B

Event  72   Boys 800 Meter Run 3A
Saturday 5/1/2004 - 11:30 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

OneontaBarnett, Daivd ______1A
RandolphCall, Tristen ______1B
Holly PondKing, Jordan ______2A
RogersPutman, Ben ______2B
LincolnRivers, Daniel ______3A
LincolnHolland, Winston ______3B
Mont AcademyCampbell, Wallace ______4A
TRMHByrd, Chris ______4B
DadevilleGreathouse, Josh ______5A
Mont AcademyMardre, George ______5B
LampWright, Zack ______6A
Holly PondEasterwood, Bailey ______6B
Mont AcademyWeiss, John Ward ______7A
RogersThigpen, Colby ______7B
DadevilleHutcherson, Trent ______8A
SheffieldHogan, Dontae ______8B
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Event  12   Boys Discus Throw 3A
Saturday 5/1/2004 - 12:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

LincolnBlake, Josh ______1
Good HopeHill, Coty ______2
WinstonBlair, Mike ______3
OneontaShell, Dexter ______4
West MorganMason, Marva ______5
RogersHenley, Clay ______6
LEEDCurtis, John ______7
WINHVickery, Will ______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Catholic MontgoMuramaka, Ben ______1
SCHSReed, Edward ______2
WinstonHawkins, Jerry ______3
LanettGarrett, Alex ______4
Phil CampbelWaldecker, Sean ______5
TRMHPreyer, Demetrius ______6
RogersHines, Ricky ______7
OneontaJackson, Drew ______8

Event  14   Boys Long Jump 1A
Saturday 5/1/2004 - 12:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

HazelwoodNance, Ken ______1
CourtlandGoode, Marquish ______2
AlsfdYoung, Kevin ______3
ApplachianNicodemus, Luke ______4
CourtlandJohnson Jr., Willie ______5
St JudeSchofield, Derron ______6
Cedar BlufLong, Maddrick ______7
CourtlandDraper, Rodney ______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
AddisonHand, Ross ______1
SkylineWallingsford, Tracey ______2
LoachapokaRay, Monta ______3
AddisonParker, Caleb ______4
RaglandEstes, Sheldon ______5
HazelwoodNance, Rod ______6
LoachapokaNorth, Fronchey ______7
LoachapokaHart, Corey ______8

Event  36   Boys Pole Vault 3A
Saturday 5/1/2004 - 12:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

TRMHByrd, Chris ______1
RogersThigpen, Colby ______2
TRMHMaddox, Jason ______3
WinstonMontgomery, Joey ______4
WinstonHatmaker, Ryan ______5
LEEDCallaway, Joseph ______6
Mont AcademyBryant, Jason ______7
LEEDBeard, Jonathan ______8

Event  106   Boys Javelin Throw 2A
Saturday 5/1/2004 - 9:30 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Sand RockBeck, Brian ______1
Cold SpringsHicks, Todd ______2
Pleaseny ValHorn, Josh ______3
Sand RockKruckenberg, Rusty ______4
GWHSWisham, Kyle ______5
AltamontFisher, Sam ______6
PisgahSchultz, Bradley ______7
PVHSShewbart, Adam ______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
BillingsleyHopkins, Zac ______1
CaleraWatts, Mike ______2
JB PennWatson, James ______3
WeaverLedbetter, Geremy ______4
TannerAdams, Thomas ______5
BillingsleyBean, Corey ______6
CaleraBaker, Tim ______7
PVHSLawson, Justin ______8

Event  108   Boys Javelin Throw 1A
Saturday 5/1/2004 - 9:30 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

AlsfdTaylor, Beau ______1
AddisonWhitaker, Lance ______2
HazelwoodMears, Jospeh ______3
DonohoRolax, Richard ______4
Paint RockClardy, Chris ______5
Cedar BlufWhite, Brandon ______6
LoachapokaDowdel, F ______7
AddisonHolt, Michael ______8
Cedar BlufHampton, Josh ______9
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  108   Boys Javelin Throw 1A)
ReeltownWaver, Calgn ______1
Paint RockSabisch, Justin ______2
HazelwoodDoss, Quinton ______3
ReeltownHart, Jackie ______4
HazelwoodGarner, Marvin ______5
RaglandEstes, Sheldon ______6
RaglandSt. John, Riley ______7

Event  109   Boys Javelin Throw 3A
Saturday 5/1/2004 - 9:30 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

TRMHJackson, Damian ______1
LEEDMiller, Josh ______2
Holly PondKritenr, P.J. ______3
SheffieldBlankenship, Bill ______4
RogersGooch, Caleb ______5
WinstonAlford, Kyle ______6
LincolnRivers, Antonio ______7
Good HopeLatona, Andrew ______8
Mont AcademyDurana, Dixon ______9
TRMHWalker, Tye ______10
AshvilleBrowning, Jim ______11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Good HopeHeron, Gedd ______1
WinstonSutherland, Brad ______2
WS NealJohnson, Chris ______3
Phil CampbelFelix, Stacey ______4
Phil CampbelOdem, Cory ______5

Event  80   Boys 3200 Meter Run 1A
Saturday 5/1/2004 - 1:30 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

BelgreenDobbs, Josh ______1
WoodvilleEastman, Jerry ______2
AlsfdLilly, Bobby ______3
PhillipsMcCarler, Adam ______4
PhillipsSelf, Joseph ______5
AddisonSterling, Jimmy ______6
GaylesvilleSharp, Adam ______7
ReeltownDavis, Jeff ______8
DonohoSherer, Thomas ______9
VinaGray, Aaron ______10
PhillipsFortenberry, Cody ______11
DonohoTollett, Shelby ______12

Event  8   Boys Discus Throw 1A
Saturday 5/1/2004 - 1:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

LoachapokaNorth, Fronchey ______1
CourtlandOrr, Devan ______2
SectionMyers, Cody ______3
Cedar BlufLangley, Brandon ______4
AlsfdTaylor, Beau ______5
AlsfdJohnson, Corey ______6
SectionVaughn, Kyle ______7
Paint RockAbsher, Ryan ______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
MeekGeeslin, Hiro ______1
BrilliantCorkren, Cody ______2
AddisonNaylor, Matt ______3
PhillipsDuss, Jeremy ______4
AddisonWillingham, Wes ______5
A.L. JohnsonJohnson, Aymar ______6
LoachapokaDowdel, F ______7
Cedar BlufHenderson, T.J. ______8

Event  16   Boys Long Jump 2A
Saturday 5/1/2004 - 1:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

WeaverStiles, Time ______1
Sand RockWhite, Jonathan ______2
RandolfGreen, Tremaine ______3
Red BayColburn, Brandon ______4
CaleraDowdell, Glynn ______5
TannerLangford, Reshard ______6
VincentKelley, Darnell ______7
RandolfKnight, Ezekial ______8
RandolfWinston, Maurice ______9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
MARBHarris, Marlin ______1
MARBGibson, Derrick ______2
CaleraWatkins, Kevin ______3
CaleraDemoss, Wendell ______4
TannerYarbrough, Dez ______5
Cold SpringsSprinks, Aaron ______6
MARBJennings, Jeremiah ______7
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Event  82   Boys 3200 Meter Run 2A
Saturday 5/1/2004 - 2:30 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

HattonBerryman, Joel ______1
HattonHallmark, Derrick ______2
RandolfBain, Jacob ______3
Sand RockRasmussen, Jonathan ______4
AltamontTaylor, Brooks ______5
VincentJantz, Jeff ______6
AltamontMiree, Kyser ______7
HattonYarbrough, Cain ______8
AltamontKennedy, Trey ______9

Event  84   Boys 3200 Meter Run 3A
Saturday 5/1/2004 - 3:30 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Mont AcademyCampbell, Wallace ______1
Holly PondKing, Jordan ______2
RandolphGlenn, Andrew ______3
Mont AcademyMardre, George ______4
Mont AcademyWeiss, John Ward ______5
WS NealDunn, Ray ______6
AshvilleHernandez, Victor ______7
ELKMMiller, Austin ______8
LEEDCordts, Tim ______9
WINHSandlin, Adam ______10
DadevilleHaddox, Curtis ______11
TRMHHunt, Michael ______12
Locust Fk.Mitchell, John ______13
Susan MooreCrutters, Brandon ______14
AshvilleDrewry, Tyler ______15
LincolnLoera, Alex ______16

Event  92   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
Saturday 5/1/2004 - 4:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

ADonoho ______2
ASection ______3
APhillips ______4
AWoodville ______5
AAddison ______6
APaint Rock ______7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ASt Jude ______1
AGaylesville ______2
ALoachapoka ______3
AAlsfd ______4
AHazelwood ______5
AApplachian ______6
ACourtland ______7
AA.L. Johnson ______8

Event  94   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 2A
Saturday 5/1/2004 - 4:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

AHatton ______1
APVHS ______2
ANorth Sand M ______3
AOhatchee ______4
AWeaver ______5
ACleveland ______6
AJB Penn ______7
AMARB ______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ARed Bay ______1
ARandolf ______2
AVincent ______3
ACold Springs ______4
AFalkville ______5
ACalera ______6
AWesbrook ______7
ATanner ______8

Event  96   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 3A
Saturday 5/1/2004 - 4:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

AMont Academy ______1
ALamp ______2
ASusan Moore ______3
ASheffield ______4
ASCHS ______5
ALamar County ______6
ASpringville ______7
AWinston ______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AWINH ______1
AOneonta ______2
ADadeville ______3
ALincoln ______4
AMIHS ______5
ATRMH ______6
ARogers ______7
ALEED ______8


